
                                                          

 
DRAVIDIAN        UNIVERSITY 

 

SRINIVASAVANAM: KUPPAM-517 426 
 

RESULTS OF M.A. ENGLISH  FOURTH  SEMESTER PHASE – I (CBCS) EXAMINATIONS – SEPTEMBER,  2020. 
 

The following is the provisional list of Register Numbers of successful candidates of the M.A. ENGLISH 

Fourth Semester Phase – I (CBCS) Examinations - September, 2020. 

 
 

PASSED IN WHOLE EXAMINATIONS: 

11500118002 

11500118005 

11500118007 

11500118008 

11500118009 

11500118010 

11500118011 

11500118012 

11500118013 

 

 

 

 

 

NOTE: The Provisional list of numbers furnished above are subject to verification. For exact result  

       refer the marks statements to be issued shortly.  

 

 

 

[BY ORDER] 

Srinivasavanam, 
Kuppam.                                                                                                                      
Dated   : 08.10.2020         
                                                                             Sd/-  

                 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS  

 
 

 To 
 The 
 Dean, Academic Affairs, 
 Dravidian University, 
 Kuppam. 
 
 

Copy to the Dean / Head,   Dept. of English & Communications, Dravidian University, Kuppam. 
Copy to the P.S. to Vice-Chancellor, Dravidian University, Kuppam. 
Copy to the P.A. to Registrar, Dravidian University, Kuppam. 
Copy to P.R.O, Dravidian University, Kuppam. For information and Press. 

Copy to the Notice Board. 


